MANAGEMENT

Tel: 6124957 7771 Fax: 61 2 4956 1091

Mob: 0407 291 377 Email: gs mgt@bigpond.net.au

Amanda Benson

Mob: 0421 216 069

Email: amandab_6@optusnet.com.au

Eyes: Hazel Hair: Blonde Height: 165cm  Weight: 64kg  Age Range: 50-65
TELEVISION

2024 Fated to Love You Blue Dot Productions
2024 The Elite Heirs Comeback Nebula Pictures

2024 Gosford City Players Pilot The Space Gorilla
2022 Pervert Bow Before Me Prod
2020 Deadly Woman Beyond Productions
2019 Deadly Woman Lead Beyond Productions
2018 Deadly Woman Beyond Productions
2018 Game of Games Channel 10

2017 Deadly Woman Beyond Productions
2016 A Place to Call Home Foxtel

2016 Hit List Netflix

2015 Home and Away Seven Network

2015 Deadly Women Beyond Productions
2014 Age Positive Video AHRC

2014 Hearing Australia Kinthings TV

2014 Deadly Women Lead Beyond Productions
2014 Modelling Shopping Network TVSN

2014 LAB Online Campaign Citizen Jane

2013 Modelling Shopping Network TVSN

2013 Dark Minds Lead Beyond Productions
2013 Behind Mansion Walls Lead Beyond Productions
2013 Behind Mansion Walls Lead Beyond Productions
2012 Deadly Women Lead Beyond Productions
2011 Deadly women Lead Beyond Productions
2011 Store Wars Winner Seven Network
2011 Deadly Women Lead Beyond Productions
2011 Behind Mansion Walls Lead Beyond Productions
2010 My Place Support ABC

2010 Deadly Women Support Beyond Productions
2009 Deadly Women Support Beyond Productions
1996 Cyclone Tracy Support 10 Network



1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1990
1990

Return To Eden Support

A Country Practice Nurse JNP Productions
Richmond Hill Support Grundy Productions
E Street Guest Westside Productions
GP Guest ABC

Rafferty’s Rules Guest 7 Network

Home And Away Guest 7 Network

Feature and Shorts Film

2024
2022
2022
2022
2020
2019
2017
2017
2015
2014
2012

TVCs

2025
2024
2024
2023
2022
2022
2021
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015

Strange Things

From All Sides, Feature Film Gemme de la Femme Pictures Pty, Ltd
It’s Not all Sunshine and Roses, Short

Mother Tongue Short, Ninth Circle Productions
Rhapsody of Love, Feature Film Joyhouse Productions
HSC Drama

Maelstrom

Escape, Web Series Global Pictures

Hirani Short, Sugaray Productions

The Eisteddfod Short

Torn Devotion, Support Participate Film School

Hoselink
Tassal
Garnier
John Deere
Australia Seniors Insurance
ANZ
Mate
Sheridan Christmas
E Bay Christmas
Ocean Club Resort Advertorial
Quality Health
Healthy Living Vitamen, China
ITP Call a Professional
Nursewatch

Millers Christmas Campaign
Ocean Club Resort Advertorial
Easy Bill Pay

Youi NRL

Marriage Law Survey (hands only)
The Red Cross

Monster Electricity

Ocean Club Resort

Scenic Tours



2015 Sony Music

2015 “Don’t Pass it On” Antibiotics Resistance
2014 BBQ Galore, TVC

2013 Vital Call Presenting

2012 BBQs Galore

2009 Plush Sofas

2007 Harvey Norman
Photographic

2024 Oncobeta

2024 Heti

2022 Stockland Shopping Centres Christmas
2022 Marramarra Lodge

2022 Ripples Chowder Bay

2022 Museums of History, NSW

2022 St Ives Shopping Village

2022 Event Cinemas

2022 The Silver Collective

2019 Sheridan Christmas (Don’t Get Me Anything)
2019 Trafalgar Travel, NT

2019 Edible Beauty

2019 Wests Ashfield Leagues Club Marketing
2018 Hoselink Australia

2018 Qantas Assure Hand Stills

2018 Steptember

2018 IGA liquor

2018 Business Woman

2018 Ocean Club

2017 Open Agent

2017 Getty Images Stills

2017 Harvey Norman Mothers Day
2016 Aussie Home Loans

2016 The Australian Red Cross

2016 The Deck Restaurant

2015 Mission Australia

2015 Hoyts Cinemas

2015 Harvey Norman Photo Centre
2015 Big 4 Holiday Parks

2015 White Pages Getting You Found
2015 Driscoll’s Berries

2014 ADCU Still Shoot

2014 Wesley Mission

2014 Hearing Australia

2013 The Royal Hospital for Women

2013 Res Med, St George Bank



Music Video and Videos

2023.
2022
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2015
2015
2015
2014
2009
2008

Theatre

2024
2024
2023
2019
2019
2018
2016
2015
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2006

Woolworths VR

Qantas

OMF
Uno Homeloans
Altura Learning Corporate

Heti NSW Health

Swarovski Christmas MTV

Lowes Seniors Wear

Superwog

Sydney Metro Project

My Maitland Video

I am Safe Ap The Filmery

Aged Care Channel End of Life System
Superwog

Absolute Content

People+Culture Stratergies
Allworth Display Village
Australian Hearing

Diana Corcoran Then There’s Me
Diana Corcoran If You Hear Angels

Flash Festival, Woy Woy Little Theatre

The Wizard of Oz, Gosford Musical Society
Day of Reckoning, United Productions
Flash Play Festival (Best Actor) WWLT
Acting Workshop Aarne Neeme WWLT
My Fair Lady Mrs Eynsford Hill GMS
Millies War, Play Reading Laycock St

Flash Festival Workshops WWLT

Acting Workshop, Aarne Neeme WWLT

A Better You United Productions
The Sound of Music GMS

The Mirror, All Too Short a Date Uniting Productions
Fiddler On The Roof Ensemble Gosford Musical Society

War Letters Lead Woy Woy Little Theatre
The Real Inspector Hound Lead Woy Woy Little Theatre
Pack of Lies Lead Woy Woy Little Theatre

Steel Magnolia’s Lead Woy Woy Little Theatre



Training

Graduated Ensemble Studios, courses include Speech, Dialect, Movement, Dance,
Mime and Theory.

Amanda Benson’s Drama and Discovery for 18 years Teaching drama to Primary and
High School students.



