

MANAGEMENT

Tel: 61 2 4957 7771 Fax: 61 2 4956 1091 Mob: 0407 291 377 Email: gs_mgt@bigpond.net.au

Amanda Benson

Mob: 0421 216 069

Email: amandab 6@optusnet.com.au

Eyes: Hazel Hair: Blonde Height: 165cm Weight: 64kg Age Range: 50-65

TELEVISION

2024	Fated to Love You	Blue Dot Productions
2024	The Elite Heirs Comeback	Nebula Pictures
2024	Gosford City Players Pilot	The Space Gorilla
2022	Pervert	Bow Before Me Prod
2020	Deadly Woman	Beyond Productions
2019	Deadly Woman Lead	Beyond Productions
2018	Deadly Woman	Beyond Productions
2018	Game of Games	Channel 10
2017	Deadly Woman	Beyond Productions
2016	A Place to Call Home	Foxtel
2016	Hit List	Netflix
2015	Home and Away	Seven Network
2015	Deadly Women	Beyond Productions
2014	Age Positive Video	AHRC
2014	Hearing Australia	Kinthings TV
2014	Deadly Women Lead	Beyond Productions
2014	Modelling Shopping Network	TVSN
2014	LAB Online Campaign	Citizen Jane
2013	Modelling Shopping Network	TVSN
2013	Dark Minds Lead	Beyond Productions
2013	Behind Mansion Walls Lead	Beyond Productions
2013	Behind Mansion Walls Lead	Beyond Productions
2012	Deadly Women Lead	Beyond Productions
2011	Deadly women Lead	Beyond Productions
2011	Store Wars Winner	Seven Network
2011	Deadly Women Lead	Beyond Productions
2011	Behind Mansion Walls Lead	Beyond Productions
2010	My Place Support	ABC
2010	Deadly Women Support	Beyond Productions
2009	Deadly Women Support	Beyond Productions
1996	Cyclone Tracy Support	10 Network

1996	Return To Eden Support	
1995	A Country Practice Nurse	JNP Productions
1994	Richmond Hill Support	Grundy Productions
1993	E Street Guest	Westside Productions
1992	GP Guest	ABC
1990	Rafferty's Rules Guest	7 Network
1990	Home And Away Guest	7 Network

Feature and Shorts Film

2024	Strange Things
2022	From All Sides, Feature Film Gemme de la Femme Pictures Pty, Ltd
2022	It's Not all Sunshine and Roses, Short
2022	Mother Tongue Short, Ninth Circle Productions
2020	Rhapsody of Love, Feature Film Joyhouse Productions
2019	HSC Drama
2017	Maelstrom
2017	Escape, Web Series Global Pictures
2015	Hirani Short, Sugaray Productions
2014	The Eisteddfod Short
2012	Torn Devotion, Support Participate Film School

TVCs

2025	Hoselink
2024	Tassal
2024	Garnier
2023	John Deere
2022	Australia Seniors Insurance
2022	ANZ
2021	Mate
2019	Sheridan Christmas
2019	E Bay Christmas
2019	Ocean Club Resort Advertorial
2019	Quality Health
2018	Healthy Living Vitamen, China
2018	ITP Call a Professional
2018	Nursewatch
2017	Millers Christmas Campaign
2017	Ocean Club Resort Advertorial
2017	Easy Bill Pay
2017	Youi NRL
2017	Marriage Law Survey (hands only)
2016	The Red Cross
2016	Monster Electricity
2015	Ocean Club Resort
2015	Scenic Tours

2015	Sony Music
2015	"Don't Pass it On" Antibiotics Resistance
2014	BBQ Galore, TVC
2013	Vital Call Presenting
2012	BBQs Galore
2009	Plush Sofas
2007	Harvey Norman

Photographic

2024	Oncobeta
2024	Heti
2022	Stockland Shopping Centres Christmas
2022	Marramarra Lodge
2022	Ripples Chowder Bay
2022	Museums of History, NSW
2022	St Ives Shopping Village
2022	Event Cinemas
2022	The Silver Collective
2019	Sheridan Christmas (Don't Get Me Anything)
2019	Trafalgar Travel, NT
2019	Edible Beauty
2019	Wests Ashfield Leagues Club Marketing
2018	Hoselink Australia
2018	Qantas Assure Hand Stills
2018	Steptember
2018	IGA liquor
2018	Business Woman
2018	Ocean Club
2017	Open Agent
2017	Getty Images Stills
2017	Harvey Norman Mothers Day
2016	Aussie Home Loans
2016	The Australian Red Cross
2016	The Deck Restaurant
2015	Mission Australia
2015	Hoyts Cinemas
2015	Harvey Norman Photo Centre
2015	Big 4 Holiday Parks
2015	White Pages Getting You Found
2015	Driscoll's Berries
2014	ADCU Still Shoot
2014	Wesley Mission
2014	Hearing Australia
2013	The Royal Hospital for Women
2013	Res Med, St George Bank

Music Video and Videos

2023.	Woolworths VR
2022	Qantas
2019	OMF
2019	Uno Homeloans
2019	Altura Learning Corporate
2018	Heti NSW Health
2018	Swarovski Christmas MTV
2018	Lowes Seniors Wear
2018	Superwog
2017	Sydney Metro Project
2017	My Maitland Video
2017	I am Safe Ap The Filmery
2017	Aged Care Channel End of Life System
2017	Superwog
2015	Absolute Content
2015	People+Culture Stratergies
2015	Allworth Display Village
2014	Australian Hearing
2009	Diana Corcoran Then There's Me
2008	Diana Corcoran If You Hear Angels

Theatre

2024	Flash Festival, Woy Woy Little Thea	tre
2024	The Wizard of Oz, Gosford Musical Society	
2023	Day of Reckoning, United Production	ns
2019	Flash Play Festival (Best Actor) W	WLT
2019	Acting Workshop Aarne Neeme W	WLT
2018	My Fair Lady Mrs Eynsford Hill GN	ΛS
2016	Millies War, Play Reading Laycocl	k St
2015	Flash Festival Workshops	WWLT
2014	Acting Workshop, Aarne Neeme	WWLT
2013	A Better You	United Productions
2013	The Sound of Music	GMS
2012	The Mirror, All Too Short a Date	Uniting Productions
2011	Fiddler On The Roof Ensemble	Gosford Musical Society
2010	War Letters Lead	Woy Woy Little Theatre
2009	The Real Inspector Hound Lead	Woy Woy Little Theatre
2008	Pack of Lies Lead	Woy Woy Little Theatre
2006	Steel Magnolia's Lead	Woy Woy Little Theatre

<u>Training</u>
Graduated Ensemble Studios, courses include Speech, Dialect, Movement, Dance, Mime and Theory.
Amanda Benson's Drama and Discovery for 18 years Teaching drama to Primary and

High School students.